PROFS TIMETRBLE

ZP240401P

Monday, April 8, 2024 Course Start Date
Orientation Workshop,

Monday, April 8, 2024 Orientation 5. G0 - o [erline
Monday, April 22, 2024 Property Module 1 (due)
Monday, April 29, 2024 Property Module 2 (due)
Monday, May 6, 2024 Property Portfolios (due)
Monday, May 20, 2024 Commercial Module 1 (due)
Monday, May 27, 2024 Commercial Module 2 (due)
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Commercial Portfolios (due)
Monday, June 17, 2024 Elective Module 1 (due)
Monday, June 24, 2024 Elective Module 2 (due)
Monday, July 1, 2024 Elective Portfolios (due)
Monday, July 15, 2024 Civil Litigation Module 1 (due)
Monday, July 22, 2024 Civil Litigation Module 2 (due)
Monday, July 29, 2024 Civil Litigation Portfolios (due)
Friday, August 9, 2024 Course Finish Date
Friday , July 30, 2024 Profs Certificate Release Date*

*To fast-track your Profs Certificate, please

email enguiries@collaw.ac.nz
PROFS

Thereis a fee associated with this.
College of Law



mailto:enquiries@collaw.ac.nz

	PROFS TIMETABLE
ZP240401P

